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ᾱ
n

100 150 200 250 300 350
Output vector length n

(a) (b)

5 10 15 20 25 30
Number of ones in the input c

−1.0

−0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

Fa
ls

e
po

si
ti

ve
s

ᾱ
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Figure S1: Normalized false positive count ᾱn for the one-dimensional parameter sweep.


